
Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 Spring Board 1,2 Oxford University Press

2 Grammar Magic -1 Madhuban

3 Together with Mental Maths -1 Rachna Sagar

4 Time To Write-1 Madhuban

5 Sunahari Doop  I Rachna Sagar

6 IT SPACE NEX TECH

7 Brain Booster Plus -1 Ace Vision

8 Aise thay Hamare Purvaj 1 New Man Publishing House

9 Creative Art -1 Yellow Bird Publication Pvt Ltd.

10 Core value  1 Help line

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 Spring Board 1,2 Oxford University Press

2 Grammar Magic -2 Madhuban

3 Together with Mental Maths -2 Rachna Sagar

4 Time To Write-2 Madhuban

5 Sunahari Doop  II Rachna Sagar

6 IT SPACE NEX TECH

7 Brain Booster Plus -2 Ace Vision

8 Creative Art -2 Yellow Bird Publication Pvt Ltd.

9 Aise thay Hamare Purvaj 2 New Man Publishing House

10 Dialogue – ASL-2 Orient Black Swan

11 Core value  2 Help line

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 Spring Board 1,2 Oxford University Press

2 Grammar Magic 3 Madhuban

3 Tree Top (Companion Book) -3 Head Word

4 Precise Maths -3 Selina Publication

5 Sunahari Doop  III Rachna Sagar

6 IT SPACE NEX TECH

7 Vayakaran Pushp -3 Blue Print education

8 Brain Booster Plus -3 Ace Vision

9 Dialogue- ASL 3 Orient Black Swan

10 Core value  3 Help line

11 Tales from the Panchatantra Macmillian
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CLASS –I

  CLASS –II

CLASS –III



Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 Spring Board 1,2 Oxford University Press

2 Grammar Magic 4 Madhuban

3 Tree Top (Companion Book) -4 Head Word

4 Precise Maths -4 Selina Publication

5 Sunahari Doop  IV Rachna Sagar

6 IT SPACE NEX TECH

7 Vayakaran Pushp -4 Blue Print education

8 Brain Booster Plus -4 Ace Vision

9 Dialogue- ASL 4 Orient Black Swan

10 Core value  4 Help line

11 Alice in Wonderland Macmillian

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 New Pathways Lit Reader  5 Oxford University Press

2 New Pathways - Course Book  5 Oxford University Press

3 Grammar Magic 5 Madhuban

4 Sunahari Doop  V Rachna Sagar

5 Understanding Numbers   5 Impression

6 Living Science-5 Ratna Sagar

7 Let’s Practice - 5 Collins

8 Divyam- Praveshika -5 Together with

9 IT SPACE NEX TECH

10 Trek. Social studies 5 Oxford

11 Tales from Tagore Macmillian

12 Vayakaran Pushp -5 Blue Print education

13 Dialogue- ASL 5 Orient Black Swan

14 Dictionary Oxford University Press

15 Atlas Orient  Blackswan

16 Brain Booster Plus -5 Ace Vision

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 New Pathways Lit Reader  6 Oxford University Press

2 New Pathways -  Course Book    6 Oxford University Press

3 Sunahari Doop  VI Rachna Sagar

4 Vyakaran Pushp - 6 Blue Print education

5 Divyam -1 Together with

6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran -6 Saraswati House 

7 Understanding  Mathematics  6 Impression

8 Click to Learn G. Ram Book

9 Atlas (optional) Orient Black Swan

10 Excellence in Social Science - 6 Prachi

11 The Adventures of Huckleberry Finn Macmillian

CLASS –IV 

CLASS –V 

CLASS –VI



12 Rang Manch Ki Kahaniyaan -6 Future Kids Pub.

13 Dialogue- ASL 6 Orient Black Swan

14 Grammar with a smile -6 Head word

15 Living Science -6 Ratna Sagar

16 Brain Booster Plus -6 Ace Vision

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 New Pathways Lit Reader  7 Oxford University Press

2 New Pathways - Course Book    7 Oxford University Press

3 Sunahari Doop  VII Rachna Sagar

4 Vyakaran Pushp – 7 Blue Print education

5 Divyam -2 Together with

6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran -7 Saraswati House

7 Understanding  Mathematics  7 Impression

8 Click to Learn G. Ram Book

9 Atlas (Optional) Orient Black Swan

10 Excellence in Social Science - 7 Prachi

11 Oliver Twist Macmillian

12 RangManch Ki Kahaniyaan -7 Future Kids Pub.

13 Dialogue- ASL 7 Orient Black Swan

14 Grammar with a smile -7 Head word

15 Living Science -7 Ratna Sagar

16 Brain Booster Plus -7 Ace Vision

Sl.No. Books Name Publisher 

1 New Pathways Lit Reader  8 Oxford University Press

2 New Pathways   -Course Book    8 Oxford University Press

3 Sunahari Doop  VIII Rachna Sagar

4 Vyakaran Pushp – 8 Blue Print education

5 Divyam – 3 Together with

6 Manika Sanskrit Vyakaran -8 Saraswati House

7 Understanding  Mathematics  8 Impression

8 Click to Learn G. Ram Book

9 Atlas (Optional) Orient Black Swan

10 Excellence in Social Science - 8 Prachi

11 Pride & Prejudice Macmillian

12 Rang Manch Ki Kahaniyaan -8 Future Kids Pub.

13 Dialogue- ASL 8 Orient Black Swan

14 Grammar with a smile -8 Head word

15 Living Science -8 Ratna Sagar

16 Brain Booster Plus -8 Ace Vision

17 Artificial Intelligence -8 Kips Publication

Sl. No. Books Name Publisher

CLASS –VII 

ClASS –VIII

CLASS IX 



1 Beehive (Text book in English for Class IX) NCERT

2 Moments (Supplementary Reader in English for Class IX) NCERT

3 Kshitiz  (Course A) – I NCERT

4 Kritika (Course A) – I NCERT

5 Navyug Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna Laxmi Publication

6 Shamushi –I NCERT

7 ViyakaranVithi - I NCERT

8 Mathematics (Text Book IX) NCERT

9 Mathematics Class IX  By R.S. Agarwal Bharti Bhawan

10 Science –IX NCERT

11 Lab Skills Science Arya Book Depot

12 Physics By Lakhmir Sing & Manjit Kaur S.Chand

13 Chemistry By Lakhmir Singh & Manjit Kaur S.Chand

14 Biology By P.S. Verma,  V.K. Agarwal S.Chand

15 Social Science (His. Geog. Pol. Sc. Disaster Mgt. Eco) NCERT

16 Computer Application By –Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co.

17 English Lang & Lit Skill Enhancer  - IX Laxmi Publication

18 Together with Mathematics Practical Manual / Lab Manual Rachna Sagar

Sl. No. Books Name Publisher

1 First Flight – Lit Reader NCERT

2 Foot prints without feet  (Supplementary Reader) NCERT

3 Kshitiz  (Course A) – II NCERT

4 Kritika (Course A) – II NCERT

5 Shamushi –II NCERT

6 ViyakaranVithi – II NCERT

7 Mathematics NCERT

8  Mathematics  Class X  By R.S. Agarwal Bharti Bhawan

9 Science  and Technology NCERT

10 Physics by Lakhmir Singh & Manjit Kaur S. Chand

11 Chemistry by Lakhmir Singh & Manjit Kaur S.Chand

12 Biology by Lakhmir Singh & Manjit Singh S.Chand

13 Lab Skills Science Arya Book Depot

14 Social Science (Geog.Hist.Eco. Pol. Sc. Disaster Mgt.) NCERT.

15 Computer Application By –Sumita Arora Dhanpat Rai & co.

16 English Lang & Lit Skill Enhancer  - X Laxmi Publication

17 Navyug Hindi Vyakaran Tatha Rachna Laxmi Publication

18 Together with Mathematics Practical Manual / Lab Manual Rachna Sagar

CLASS X 


